
Knox (6-6-4, 2-2-3) -vs- Wis.-Whitewater (13-1-4, 0-0-0)
10/25/2023 at Whitewater, Wis. (Robert W. Fiskum Field)

 
 

 
 

 

 
Scoring Summary

Date: 10/25/2023
Attendance: 113
Stadium: Robert W. Fiskum Field
Officials: Referee, Art Arustamyan   Asst. Referee, Fernando
Riveros   Asst. Referee, Matthew Matus   

Goals By Period 1 2 Total
Knox 0 2 2
Wis.-Whitewater 3 4 7

Knox 2

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Lantzendorffer, Nicolas 0 0 0 0 81
DEF 6 Alvarez, Emmanuel 0 0 0 0 90
MID 8 Mango, Hassan 1 1 1 0 45
MID 12 King-Mills, Eusebio 0 0 0 0 75
FWD 19 Esper, Alek 0 0 0 0 47
MID 20 Magalhaes, Luis 1 0 0 0 72
MID 22 Mariano, Emmanuel 0 0 0 0 76
MID 23 Rebello da Silva, Carlos 1 0 0 0 80
MID 36 Nakamichi, Arito 2 1 1 0 83
MID 39 Thomas, Tamar 1 0 0 0 65
MID 40 Van der Weijden, Swen 2 0 0 0 83

Substitutes
GK 0 Mathieu, Luke 0 0 0 0 9
FWD 9 Perez Mejia, Juan 0 0 0 1 18
DEF 13 Karamperis, Apostolos 0 0 0 0 31
FWD 14 Yamagishi, Gota 2 2 0 0 18
MID 16 Sierra, David 0 0 0 0 14
DEF 24 Clark, Owen 0 0 0 0 25
MID 25 Kawanami, Ryudo 0 0 0 0 14
DEF 28 Miller, Andrew 0 0 0 0 11
MID 30 Kraiwan, Thanuwat 1 1 0 0 25
MID 33 Kosyla, Shea 0 0 0 0 7
MID 38 Dayal, Liam 0 0 0 0 14

Totals 11 5 2 1 983

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
0 Mathieu, Luke 09:31 0 1
1 Lantzendorffer, Nicolas 80:29 7 3

Totals 7 4

Wis.-Whitewater 7

Pos # Player SH SOG G A MIN
Starters

GK 1 Morgan, Duncan 1 1 1 0 79
DEF 2 White, Matt 1 1 1 0 56
MID 3 Hagen, Miles 1 1 1 0 33
MID 8 Harris, Sean 3 1 0 0 33
MID 11 Hartnett, Fionnbharr 3 1 1 1 48
DEF 13 Healy, Zeke 0 0 0 0 67
DEF 14 Mudlaff, Dominic 0 0 0 0 56
MID 17 Nichols, Peyton 0 0 0 1 48
FWD 22 Bilyk, Sam 2 1 1 0 49
DEF 23 Kaup, Adam 0 0 0 0 42
FWD 25 Glancey, Aidan 1 0 0 0 33

Substitutes
MID 4 Genua, Hegan 1 1 0 0 48
FWD 5 Mouille, Jacob 1 1 0 0 18
MID 7 Phillips, Andrew 0 0 0 0 18
DEF 12 Thorrson, Kristinn 0 0 0 0 34
MID 15 Gotz, Alex 2 0 0 1 34
MID 16 Diercks, Mason 0 0 0 0 57
DEF 18 Saul, Hayden 0 0 0 0 23
FWD 19 Re, Cooper 0 0 0 0 20
MID 20 O'Schasky, Max 0 0 0 0 42
FWD 21 Jahns, Tucker 2 1 1 0 23
FWD 24 Winegar, Owen 2 1 0 0 24
GK 26 Fenton, Jonathan 0 0 0 0 16
GK 27 Vollmer, Matthew 0 0 0 0 11
DEF 29 Rincon, Jeronimo 0 0 0 0 48
FWD 30 Heath, Conner 1 1 1 1 30

Totals 21 11 7 4 990

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves
1 Morgan, Duncan 78:15 1 2
27 Vollmer, Matthew 11:45 1 0

Totals 2 2

Shots By Period 1 2 Total
Knox 8 3 11
Wis.-Whitewater 10 11 21

Saves By Period
Knox 1 3 4
Wis.-Whitewater 3 0 3

Corner Kicks By Period 1 2 Total
Knox 2 0 2
Wis.-Whitewater 1 3 4

Fouls By Period
Knox 9 8 17
Wis.-Whitewater 11 8 19

Time Team Goal Scorer Assist Description

16:02 UWW Miles Hagen Fionnbharr Hartnett , Peyton Nichols
GOAL by UWW Hagen, Miles Assist by Hartnett,
Fionnbharr and Nichols, Peyton.

25:14 UWW Tucker Jahns GOAL by UWW Jahns, Tucker.



41:32 UWW Matt White UWW Matt White PENALTY KICK GOAL.
47:54 UWW Fionnbharr Hartnett GOAL by UWW Hartnett, Fionnbharr.

62:21 UWW Conner Heath Alex Gotz
GOAL by UWW Heath, Conner Assist by Gotz,
Alex.

72:34 UWW Duncan Morgan UWW Duncan Morgan PENALTY KICK GOAL.

74:50 UWW Sam Bilyk Conner Heath
GOAL by UWW Bilyk, Sam Assist by Heath,
Conner.

78:15 KNOX Arito Nakamichi Juan Perez Mejia
GOAL by KNOX Nakamichi, Arito Assist by
Perez Mejia, Juan.

83:00 KNOX Hassan Mango GOAL by KNOX Mango, Hassan.

 
Cautions and Ejections: There were no penalties in this game.



Play By Play
 
 
Time Team Play
00:00 UWW Morgan, Duncan at goalie for Wis.-Whitewater
00:00 KNOX Lantzendorffer, Nicolas at goalie for Knox
03:00 UWW Foul on Kaup, Adam.
04:57 UWW Foul on Glancey, Aidan.
06:02 UWW Shot by UWW Harris, Sean, out top.
06:54 UWW Shot by UWW Glancey, Aidan, out top.
09:21 KNOX Shot by KNOX Thomas, Tamar, out top.
10:22 UWW Shot by UWW Hartnett, Fionnbharr, out top.
11:13 UWW Shot by UWW Bilyk, Sam, top woodwork.
11:19 UWW Shot by UWW Harris, Sean, bottom left, saved by Lantzendorffer, Nicolas.
11:31 UWW Corner kick [11:31].
12:43 KNOX Foul on Rebello da Silva, Carlos.
13:24 UWW Foul on Hartnett, Fionnbharr.
14:07 KNOX Foul on Esper, Alek.
14:30 KNOX Foul on Alvarez, Emmanuel.
15:03 KNOX Foul on Alvarez, Emmanuel.
16:02 UWW GOAL by UWW Hagen, Miles Assist by Hartnett, Fionnbharr and Nichols, Peyton.

Knox 0, Wis.-Whitewater 1
16:40 UWW Foul on Bilyk, Sam.
20:08 UWW Foul on Bilyk, Sam.
21:21 UWW UWW substitution: Diercks, Mason for Hagen, Miles.
21:21 UWW UWW substitution: Saul, Hayden for Harris, Sean.
21:21 UWW UWW substitution: Jahns, Tucker for Bilyk, Sam.
21:21 UWW UWW substitution: Re, Cooper for Glancey, Aidan.
22:43 UWW Shot by UWW Jahns, Tucker, out left.
23:56 KNOX Foul on Rebello da Silva, Carlos.
25:01 KNOX Offside against Knox.
25:14 UWW GOAL by UWW Jahns, Tucker.

Knox 0, Wis.-Whitewater 2
25:43 KNOX Shot by KNOX Magalhaes, Luis.
26:05 KNOX KNOX substitution: Kraiwan, Thanuwat for Esper, Alek.
26:05 KNOX KNOX substitution: Yamagishi, Gota for Magalhaes, Luis.
27:21 KNOX Shot by KNOX Van der Weijden, Swen, out top.
28:03 KNOX Foul on Kraiwan, Thanuwat.
30:20 KNOX KNOX substitution: Karamperis, Apostolos for Mango, Hassan.
30:54 UWW UWW substitution: Rincon, Jeronimo for Kaup, Adam.
30:54 UWW UWW substitution: Genua, Hegan for Re, Cooper.
31:15 UWW Foul on Nichols, Peyton.
31:31 KNOX Offside against Knox.
32:49 KNOX Corner kick [32:49].
33:20 KNOX Shot by KNOX Yamagishi, Gota, bottom center, saved by Morgan, Duncan.
34:13 KNOX Foul on Yamagishi, Gota.
34:44 UWW Foul on Diercks, Mason.
35:47 UWW Foul on White, Matt.
36:21 UWW UWW substitution: Winegar, Owen for Hartnett, Fionnbharr.
36:21 UWW UWW substitution: O'Schasky, Max for Nichols, Peyton.
37:08 KNOX Shot by KNOX Yamagishi, Gota, bottom center, Team save.
37:32 KNOX Shot by KNOX Nakamichi, Arito.
37:37 KNOX Corner kick [37:37].
37:40 KNOX Shot by KNOX Van der Weijden, Swen, right woodwork.
38:27 UWW Foul on Winegar, Owen.
39:23 UWW Offside against Wis.-Whitewater.
39:55 UWW Foul on Genua, Hegan.
40:20 KNOX Foul on Van der Weijden, Swen.
-- KNOX Foul on Rebello da Silva, Carlos
41:32 UWW UWW Matt White PENALTY KICK GOAL.

Knox 0, Wis.-Whitewater 3
42:53 KNOX Shot by KNOX Kraiwan, Thanuwat, bottom center, saved by Morgan, Duncan.



44:15 UWW Shot by UWW Winegar, Owen, out left.
45:00 UWW Foul on Genua, Hegan.
45:00 0 End of period [45:00].
45:00 0 Start of 2nd period [45:00].

45:00 KNOX

FOR KNOX: , #1 Lantzendorffer, Nicolas, #6 Alvarez, Emmanuel, #8 Mango, Hassan, #12 King-Mills, Eusebio, #19
Esper, Alek, #20 Magalhaes, Luis, #22 Mariano, Emmanuel, #23 Rebello da Silva, Carlos, #36 Nakamichi, Arito, #39
Thomas, Tamar, #40 Van der Weijden, Swen.

45:00 UWW
FOR UWW: , #1 Morgan, Duncan, #2 White, Matt, #3 Hagen, Miles, #8 Harris, Sean, #11 Hartnett, Fionnbharr, #13
Healy, Zeke, #14 Mudlaff, Dominic, #17 Nichols, Peyton, #22 Bilyk, Sam, #23 Kaup, Adam, #25 Glancey, Aidan.

45:00 UWW UWW substitution: Hagen, Miles for Diercks, Mason.
45:00 UWW UWW substitution: Harris, Sean for Saul, Hayden.
45:00 UWW UWW substitution: Hartnett, Fionnbharr for Winegar, Owen.
45:00 UWW UWW substitution: Nichols, Peyton for O'Schasky, Max.
45:00 UWW UWW substitution: Bilyk, Sam for Jahns, Tucker.
45:00 UWW UWW substitution: Kaup, Adam for Rincon, Jeronimo.
45:00 UWW UWW substitution: Glancey, Aidan for Genua, Hegan.
45:00 KNOX KNOX substitution: Mango, Hassan for Karamperis, Apostolos.
45:00 KNOX KNOX substitution: Esper, Alek for Kraiwan, Thanuwat.
45:00 KNOX KNOX substitution: Magalhaes, Luis for Yamagishi, Gota.
46:23 UWW Foul on Hagen, Miles.
47:12 KNOX KNOX substitution: Karamperis, Apostolos for Mango, Hassan.
47:32 UWW Corner kick [47:32].
47:54 UWW Shot by UWW Hartnett, Fionnbharr.
47:54 UWW GOAL by UWW Hartnett, Fionnbharr.

Knox 0, Wis.-Whitewater 4
48:17 UWW Foul on Hagen, Miles.
48:41 KNOX Foul on Nakamichi, Arito.
49:06 UWW Shot by UWW Harris, Sean, out top.
49:41 UWW Foul on Kaup, Adam.
50:34 UWW Corner kick [50:34].
52:48 KNOX Shot by KNOX Rebello da Silva, Carlos, out left.
53:49 KNOX Foul on Karamperis, Apostolos.
54:36 UWW Foul on Glancey, Aidan.
55:18 UWW UWW substitution: Thorrson, Kristinn for White, Matt.
55:18 UWW UWW substitution: Diercks, Mason for Hagen, Miles.
55:18 UWW UWW substitution: Gotz, Alex for Harris, Sean.
55:18 UWW UWW substitution: Rincon, Jeronimo for Hartnett, Fionnbharr.
55:18 UWW UWW substitution: Phillips, Andrew for Mudlaff, Dominic.
55:18 UWW UWW substitution: Heath, Conner for Bilyk, Sam.
55:18 UWW UWW substitution: O'Schasky, Max for Kaup, Adam.
55:18 UWW UWW substitution: Genua, Hegan for Glancey, Aidan.
55:18 UWW UWW substitution: Hagen, Miles for Genua, Hegan.
55:18 UWW UWW substitution: Genua, Hegan for Hagen, Miles.
55:18 UWW UWW substitution: Mouille, Jacob for Nichols, Peyton.
60:09 UWW Foul on Phillips, Andrew.
60:41 KNOX Foul on Magalhaes, Luis.
62:21 UWW GOAL by UWW Heath, Conner Assist by Gotz, Alex.

Knox 0, Wis.-Whitewater 5
62:33 UWW Foul on O'Schasky, Max.
62:57 UWW UWW substitution: Re, Cooper for Heath, Conner.
64:17 KNOX KNOX substitution: Perez Mejia, Juan for Karamperis, Apostolos.
64:17 KNOX KNOX substitution: Sierra, David for Esper, Alek.
64:17 KNOX KNOX substitution: Clark, Owen for Rebello da Silva, Carlos.
64:17 KNOX KNOX substitution: Dayal, Liam for Thomas, Tamar.
65:17 KNOX Foul on Perez Mejia, Juan.
66:03 UWW UWW substitution: Heath, Conner for Healy, Zeke.
66:08 UWW Offside against Wis.-Whitewater.
66:48 KNOX Foul on Nakamichi, Arito.
67:22 UWW Shot by UWW Gotz, Alex, out left.
68:48 UWW Shot by UWW Genua, Hegan, bottom center, saved by Lantzendorffer, Nicolas.
70:52 KNOX Foul on Mariano, Emmanuel.
71:29 UWW Shot by UWW Mouille, Jacob, bottom center, saved by Lantzendorffer, Nicolas.
-- KNOX Foul on King-Mills, Eusebio



72:34 UWW UWW Duncan Morgan PENALTY KICK GOAL.
Knox 0, Wis.-Whitewater 6

73:06 UWW UWW substitution: Bilyk, Sam for Phillips, Andrew.
73:06 UWW UWW substitution: Fenton, Jonathan for Mouille, Jacob.
73:06 UWW UWW substitution: Winegar, Owen for Re, Cooper.
74:13 KNOX KNOX substitution: Rebello da Silva, Carlos for King-Mills, Eusebio.
74:50 UWW GOAL by UWW Bilyk, Sam Assist by Heath, Conner.

Knox 0, Wis.-Whitewater 7
75:42 KNOX KNOX substitution: Kawanami, Ryudo for Mariano, Emmanuel.
76:19 UWW Foul on Gotz, Alex.
78:10 KNOX KNOX substitution: Mango, Hassan for Sierra, David.
78:10 KNOX KNOX substitution: Miller, Andrew for Dayal, Liam.
78:15 KNOX GOAL by KNOX Nakamichi, Arito Assist by Perez Mejia, Juan.

Knox 1, Wis.-Whitewater 7
78:15 UWW UWW substitution: Vollmer, Matthew for Morgan, Duncan.
80:29 KNOX KNOX substitution: Mathieu, Luke for Lantzendorffer, Nicolas.
83:00 KNOX KNOX substitution: Kraiwan, Thanuwat for Perez Mejia, Juan.
83:00 KNOX KNOX substitution: Kosyla, Shea for Nakamichi, Arito.
83:00 KNOX KNOX substitution: unknown player for Van der Weijden, Swen.
83:00 KNOX GOAL by KNOX Mango, Hassan.

Knox 2, Wis.-Whitewater 7
84:13 UWW Shot by UWW Gotz, Alex, out top.
84:50 KNOX Foul on Mango, Hassan.
86:52 UWW Shot by UWW Winegar, Owen, bottom center, saved by Mathieu, Luke.
86:59 UWW Corner kick [86:59].
87:40 UWW Foul on Rincon, Jeronimo.
90:00 0 End of period [90:00].


